ESL CP
CP (Canopy) 3 (3rd Generation) 40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
3
27W
27W
LED CANOPY SERIES
CP - 27 Watts PAGE 1 OF 4

CRI: >70
Performance Overview:
Ordering Guide:
SENSOR
BZ
Options & Accessories
ESL-4OCC-LDD (Occupancy Sensor, 0-10v Dimming, 8'-20' Mounting)
ESL-REM-100 (Remote control to field program 4OCC Sensor)
ESL-WP-PC (Button Photocell)
ESL-EMG-5DC-10W (External Emergency Backup)
Blank (No Sensor)
OCC (See Below)
DIMMING
D (1-10V Dimmable)
EMERGENCY
Blank (No EMG)
EMG (See Below)
D
BZ (Bronze)
WH (White)
Copyright © 2020 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
BackSideFront
9.52"
3.19"
7"
7"
9.52"
10/16/2020
Product Specifications:
Wattage: 27 Watts
Power Factor: @120 VAC: 0.99 / @277 VAC: 0.95
Input Voltage:  120-277 VAC
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):
 THD @ 120 VAC: 9.7%
 THD @ 277 VAC: 9.7%
Operating Temperature: -40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C)
L70: 125K Hours*
L90: 36K Hours*
Surge Protection: 4kV / 10kV Option (See Options & Accessories)
Dimming: 1-10V Dimmable